Obergerlafingen, Switzerland
28 Jun 2015, Stallions, 7 years and
older

Swiss Mountain Cup (C Int.)

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: KHATAB AL
KHALEDIAH
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: AL
KHALEDIAH
STABLES

Name: L.A.
CASCABEL
Colour: Bay
Owner: PETER
ANDEREGG

Name: CAID JABBAR
Colour: Black
Owner: BURGIN
HEINER

Name: BOLERO IBN
EL SUENO

Colour: Chestnut
Owner: SCHALCH
MELANIE

Score
88.5

87.67

86.17

85.17
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B

TYPE 18.50
m 18.50
B&T 17.50
LEGS 15.00
MOVE 18.00

- SHIE

LEGS
MOVE
B
18.00
17.50

B&T 17.50 17.50

LEGS 15.50 14.50

MOVE 18.50 18.00

17.00
17.00

B&T 17.00

14.50 14.50
18.50 18.00

18.50
18.50
18.00
14.50
18.50

18.50
18.50
17.50
15.00
18.00

18.00
17.50
18.00
15.00
17.50

18.00
17.50
18.50
15.50
18.50



Judges

A1 Christine Jamar - Demeersseman, BE
B = Anna Stefaniuk, PL

C = Michaela Weidner, DE
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